F
L
O
W
 S
W
IT
C

4. Use of 50 micron, or better, filtration is required.
5. Not recommended for use with oils.
How to Order Dimensions (in mm)
Pressure Drop Diagram
GAS/AIR
Set Points (l/min)(air) Order numbers for Gases
0.35 bar 6.9bar 1/4” NPT R1/4
12 28 165840-AIR 166701-AIR
28 74 165841-AIR 166702-AIR
70 158 165842-AIR 166703-AIR
140 340 165843-AIR 166704-AIR
Set points (Fluid) Order numbers for Fluid
(l/min) 1/4” NPT R 1/4”
0.2 165840 166701
1.0 165841 166702
2.0 165842 166703
3.8 165843 166704
Standard Models (Medium: water)
Specify the FS-3 flow switch using part numbers tabulated column above.
Special Requirements
GEMS caters to OEM needs with special configurations, including Gas (Air) flow and customer specified
electrical terminations.
Housing: Noryl®
Piston: Noryl®
Spring: Stainless Steel
25.4
12
.7
10
4
1/4” NPT or
R 1/4”
Standard Products in bold
FL